
No. GS/20251588
Dated: 0810812025

Notilication
August 06-07, 2025 for admission in M.Sc.

(Hons.)iMS/MBA and Ph.D. programs winter 2025-26 is hereby notified. Qualifying marks for

M.Sc. (Hons.)/MS/MBA degree programs are 50 percent, while it is 70 percent for PhD degree

programs. The successful candidates can apply online for admission till 28th of August 2025.

Errors and omissions are accepted.

M.Sc. (Hons.) Agronomy

M.Sc. (Hons.) Agro Industrial Engineering Technology

3630332965293 73.33Muhammad Amin1 Zahid Amin
70.003630322229596Kaynat Raheem Raheem Nawaz khan2
70.00Sabir Hussain 3230379059485J Mujahid Hussain

3620!28707621. 63.33Azhar Hussain4 Abdul Basit
63.333620143475799Ulfat Abbas Naseeb Ahmad5

61,.67Atta Muhamma d 3630460s265756 Muhammad Nadeem
60.0036201.13692949Abdul Hameed7 Sadeed Ahmad Noor
56.673L201902801218 Muhammad Maqsood Maqsood Arshad

3130L684s5797 56.67Muhammad Arshad9 Muhammad Arshad
53.33363012791108310 Muhammad Hamid Zahoor Ahmad

3230424577953 s0.00Allah Ditta11 Muhammad Younis
50.003230406187803Muhammad lshaqt2 Muhammad Shoaib
s0.00362030336419713 Waseem Akram Muhammad Akram

36304s9178329 45.00Ghulam Haidert4 Muhammad HAYAT

45.003230487503004Ghulam Fareed "15 Seema Fareed
47.6736L028L4t99771,6 Muhammad Ramzan Umar hayat

3630456917233 28.33Muhammad Javedt7 Muhammad Javed

81.6735404s10932091 Muhammad Bilal Muhammad Ramzan
3630495044049 53.33Muhammad Akram Somra2 Abdullah Somra

50.003630490501655a
J Faheem Mehboob Mahboob Ahmad

t

MNS UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE. MULTAN
DIRBCTORATB OF GRADUATE STUDIES

Sr.
No.

Name of the Student Father's Name CNIC Percentage

Sr.
N^

Name of the Student Father's Name CNIC Percentage

6a



M.Sc. (Hons.) Biotechnology

M.Sc. C

98.333630291,574474Muhammad Abid1 Aisha Abid
3660240492170 96,67Ali Hussain2 Alisha Ali

96.67363041,152101.4Ghulam HaidarJ Ayesha Haidar
363024327927s 95.00Tariq Mehmood Saleem4 Ahmad Mehmood

95.003520192174612M Zia Ullah5 Rida Zia

3230425427375 93.33Muzaffar HussainM uhammad Adnan Muzaffar6
93.333530266705554Mushtaq Ahmed7 Aisha Mushtaq

3630259396892 91,.67Nadeem Ahmad khan8 Nabeera Nadeem
3630224084629 90.00Safder Ali Siddiqui9 Aafizan Ali

86.673630277544L33Zulfiqar Ali10 Asrar Ali
36302ss250342 8s.00Muhammad Ramzan11 Javeria Ramzan

85.00321,0105079531.Ghulam Hussain12 Muhammad Amjad
3230137797420 80.00Syed Ghazanfar Abbas13 Syeda Arooj Fatima

71..673630436868442Muhammad lsmailt4 Sidra lsmail
3630430L65782Muhammad Akram15 Aqsa Akram
36LO221L69L65 66.67Liaqat Ali16 Muhammad Aleem

63.33363022491-4682Syed lshfaq ul hussanT7 Syeda samana zahra

6L.673660207377077Ghulam Rasool18 tVluhammad Saeed Ali

3630291,479541. 61,.67Muhammad Akraml9 Muhammad Sarfraz Akram
61..6736i30267479842Naeem Shahid20 Misha Noor

3660260277526 56.67Muhammad Zafar I qbalRabia Batool2t
s0.00323019s394628Muhammad Safdar22 Naina Safdar

100.00353028258L420lftikhar AliI Hamna lftikhar
3630282508083 98.33Muhammad Naveed RanaMuhammad Sabtain Naveed2

93.3336602988L8344Muhammad Mumtaza
J Shahzadi Bibi

93.333630433928961Sajjad Hussain4 Sarmad Malik
Sheikh Abdul GhaffarlVlehak Gull5

6
36601"40448723 88.337 Sameer qamar

88,334220L38310010Riaz Ahmad8 Aliza Riaz

Ltl ?

Sr.
No.

Name of the Student Father's Name CNIC Percentage

70.00

Sr.
N^

PercentageCNICFatherts NameName of the Student

3610325256044
90.00Mehmood Ali 3230439584162Hasham Fatima

Munir Ahmad



MS Computer Science

90.00Muhammad Danial Mirza Mirza Muhammad Ayoub1

86.6736103821507832 Muhammad Awais
80.003650196778239Tariq KhalilI

J Tahseen Tariq
80.003230410404902Muhammad Saleem AsgharAyesha Fatima4
80.003630280839008Ghulam abbas5
76.574s10188193905Rana Hameed Ullah KhanSanwal Hameed Rana

76.673530422000655Mubarak Ali Bhatti7
73.333230315944899Anees Ahmad8 Muhammad Usman

3610330277882 71.67Muhammad Sharif9 Areesha Sharif
71,.673610493081401Muhammad ldrees10 Muhammad Bilawal
77.673630245289073Farhad Ahmad Bashir Ahmad Sabir11

68.33Karamat 4250793481928l2 Maryam
66.675630203125497Habib Ullah Khan13 Samiullah Khan
66.673630216176630t4 Kamishka Jamshaid Jamshaid Akhtar

3630239201397 66.67Qaisar Javed15 Shahab Qaisar
65,00363028210371-616 Eman Hafiz Muhammad lshaq Sabir

3630333401197 5s.00Munir Ahmad Tariqt7 Muneeb ur Rehman
63.3336102444002s8Ayesha Alam Alam shair18

363045141-621719 MUHAMMAD WASIF FAYYAZ FAYYAZ AHMAD

61,.67Muhammad Jameel 361047344908720 Abdul Aziz

3630230627506 60.00zahid iftikhar2l irah zahid

58.33363027546034722 Waseem Abbas Malik Rahim Bakhsh

323034059s755 56.67Sadiq hussain23 Hussnain raza

56.67323037613037824 Areeba Eman Muhammad Sajjad Atif
53.33Shahid Khan 352015428060625 Unzela Khan

3230440776637 51,.67shahid faiz26 Aayan shahid
50.00363023685604227 Areeba Khan Muhammad Azam

50.00Muneer 363027878151,428 lfat
s0.003830L37624643Ghulam Muhammad Khan29 Muhammad Sulaiman Qais
50.00lftikhar Ahmad 363029223L18930 Saad Ali

3630284404ss7 50.00Ahmed RomailGohar31 Muhammad Yahya Gohar
50.00Ghulam Abbas 323037857623832 Sehrish Abbas

32304632s1187 50.00Muhammad MoaviaJJ Muhammad Sufiyan
45.003630315L5882134 hammad afzal muhammad afzal mehdi
43.3336304488L027035 Zahra Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad

43.33Muhammad lrshad 323044883092236 Zil E Dua

354049801,1434 40.00Aiza Rashid Muhammad Rashid37
3s.003610155s0693038 Gulnaz Akram Muhammad Akram

3630L77268230 31..67Rafique39 Maria

3 6n

Sr.
No-

Name of the Student Father's Name CNIC Percentage

3230401n6,9997

Fakhar ud din

Shagufta Abbas

6

Abdul Rehman

63.33

/



M.Sc ons. En

Amanullah 332021,4561996 76.671 lqra Batool

71.67Sidra Batool Amanullah 3320215s224462

Shaukat Ali balouch 3630260683282 66.671J Kaynat Zahra

66.67+̂ Muhammad Tayyab Abdul Ghafoor Ahmad 3630279648927

Mir Saleem Khan 1.420346381,458 63.335 Maryam BiBi

63.336 Muhammad Fahad Muhammad Sajid 3230467673731,

Shafiullah 3620143681926 61,.677 Samra Shahzadi

8 Dua Naeem Malik Muhammad Naeem 3630346259876 61,.67

9 Muhammad Haseeb Muhammad Rafiq 3240217896731, 60.00

muhmmad saleem 3630409020377 58.33i0 sarfaraz saleem

11 shumaila razzaq abdul razzaq 3610150011264 s8.33

58.33I2 Abdullah Zulfiqar Sh, Zulfiqar Ahmad 3230317157ss3

13 Mehwish Yousaf Muhammad yousaf 3630254034046 58.33

T4 Muhammad Majid Abdul Hanif 3240349401,1.45 56.67

15 Ghahiqa Dua lftikhar Ahmed Sabir 3630264063026 55.00

16 AbdulSamad Munir Ahmad Lakhwaira 36302457627s3 s3.33

Muhammad Saleem 363021,2746171 51,.67I7 Faisal Saleem

18 Muhammad Muneeb ur Muhammad lqbal 363048341,434s 51.67

I9 Muhammad Hassan Muhammad Mumtaz 333025708s379 51,.67

Niaz Muhammad 323048078732s s0.00Owais Muhammad

21 Zohaib Sultan Sultan Mehmood Anwar 36103s9336193 50.00

381.01691.44787 50.0022 Muhammad Qais Abbas Ghulam Abbas

Khawar Abbas Khan 3810192600771 50.0023 Aizaz Haider Khan

24 Wajahat hassan Kazim Ali 3610387680623 50.00

50.0025 Muhammad Salman Noor Muhammad Saleem 3240384s88335

Muhammad moin 361"0346323593 50.0026 Noor Ahmad

46.6727 Muhammad Adnan Sultan Ahmed 32201131.68009

Muhammad Saleem Malik 3630492141-46s 45.0028 Fahad Saleem

45.0029 Syed Ghulam Murtaza Shah Syed Muhammad AliShah 31201.5s064623

Zaffar Hussain 3230472972970 41,.6730 Aneela Zaffar
35.003l Tehmina Akhter Muhammad Akhter 3210137633s20

3210328388375 3s.003Z Ghulam sarwar
al
JJ Aimen Mohsin

363046s37823834 Sawera Aleem

4

..'/

Sr.
Nn

Father's Name CNIC PercentageName of the Student

20

Arfat ul Hassan

36701401721:48 35.00

AbdulAleem 30.00

/
r



M.Sc. (Hons.)

85.0032L0301326624Muhammad Rafiq Farooqi1 Rumaisa Rafiq
73.333230405569008Ghulam Shabbir2 lrj Fatima
7L.67361 0380115373M Fayyaz HussainJ Choudhary AbdulWahab
68.333630493118024Muhammad Shahid lshaq4
66.67363028211.4600shams-ul-haq kamran5
66.673630217596571.
6s.0054400s5356530Muhammad AkhtarAyesha akhtar7
6s.003630264052734Shafqat Hanif8 Ayeza Sadaf
65.003630462227368Rana Muhammad Sattar Ali9 Muazma Sattar
65.003630255410690Rana Munawar ud din10 Anfal Munawar
63.33321028L700574SohailAhmadHaram Noor11
63.333650186976334Shafiq1,2 I nshal
61.673830301731722Ghulam Naseer13 Wajeeha Naseer
61-.673230156013689Zulfiqar AliAftab Ali Shahidl4
60.003130L42934790Khalid Parviazi5 Kinza Khalid

3130106635078 60.00ZULFIQAR ALIt6 IRSA GHAZAL
60.003270299136837Muhammad Mevat7 Muhammad Usama
56.6732302617321,50Muhammad lshaq18 Noor-Ul-Huda .

s6.673630303595278Muhammad ldreest9 Fazila ldrees
55.003630278664710Nauman JameelQureshi20 Vania Nauman

321.0233576062 55.00Ayesha Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz2t
53.334220752432057Riaz Ahmed22 Hamza Riaz

3630231593036 51.67Shafique Ahmad23 Esha Shafique
363026203s363Faisal hashmi24 Shahdais hashmi

50.00321.0291046422Sajad Ahmad25 Museera Noor
50.003610139084950Muhammad Akram26 KanwalAkram
50.003230270638654BILAL AHMEDMUNEEBA SAMREEN27
s0.003630263874596Shafqat Hussain28 Aleesha Hashmi
46.673230464767748Zafar lqbal29 Fatima Zafar
45.0036303967s6278Abdul Razzaq30 lsha Razzaq
45.003240260496043Manzoor Ahmad31 Anwar Ahmad
43.333630286398648MUHAMMAD NADEEM KHANZOHA NADEEM KHAN) -/.

41..673240312602534Mian Muhammad ShahidJJ Hafsa Shahid
41.673220334897L33IMAM BUKSH34 TARIQ HUSSAIN
38.33363041.4049455Zahid Ali35 Moeeza Zahid
35.00321.0373644762Malik Muhammad Aslam36 Mehar u Nisa Malik

6;
5

Z

And Technology

Sr.
No.

, Name.ofltf ,e:pl:u.d,e..4 ,', Father's Name ,;,reNfC Percentage

Arfa

6 Malik M. Hassan

51,.67



M.Sc. (Hons.) Horticulture

M.Sc. (Hons.) Human Nutrition And Dietetics

Sr.
No.

1 Humaira Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq 32303631,12128 7L.67

2 Zainab Fatima Qazi Abdul Ghayur 3630419069140 65.00

3 Muhammad Sherjeel Khan Jameel ud din Khan 3630272205319 s8.33

4 Muhammad Ahmad Raza Khan Muhammad Naseem Khan 3230159509735 55.00

5 Abdul Basit Naveed Anjum 3120298957331, 53.33

6 muhammad aleem ahmad zafar iqbal 36104121,13779 53.33

- Muhammad Amjad Dotani Muhammad Ayoub Dotani 5540LL4410025 51,.67

8 Muhammad Sufiyan Umer Qari Muhammad Urner 4240L98985261- 50.00

9 Muhammad Asif lmam bakhsh anjum 363031062t267 38.33

90.00Nasir Nadeem 313017ss408641 Fatima Nasir

3630222861788 88.33M.Yousaf2 Nida Yousaf

3650L1332671A 85.00lza Muhammad ArshadJ

3630282510364 8s.00Munawar Hussain Naz4 Hafiza Khnsa Munawar
36302627s1220 85.00Abdul Qadir Kaleem5 Saliha .

85.00Rana Tariq Mehmood 3630L:91.1971886 Sajal Sawera

3630210245746 83.33Zeeshan Jamil7 Rida Zeeshan
81.673630428002956Noor ud din jahangir8 lrsa Noor

3630292973952 78.33Naeem Akhtar9 Zainab Rao

3450232604562 78.33Malik Talib Mehmood10 Zahida Bano
75.00Tariq Hassan 3630271597792Mahum Tari q11

75.003610492296120ghulam'shabirT2 tayyaba shabir
73.33lnayatullah Masharqi 324020V98021613 Jaisha Maheen Gul

3630273659696 71,.67Rashid Saeed Khan14 Fatima Khan
71,.673630275477709M.rafi shah qureshi15 Tooba gull

Mushtaq Ahmad 36302575688218 ,t6 Hameeza Mushtaq
Muhammad Yousaf Jawad't7 Khansa Yousaf

18
i64710Nauman JameelQureshi19 Vania Nauman

68.33Choudhry Khalid Mahmood 362019676476620 Amal Khalid
68.33363A225049565Arif Mahmood Butt2T AliArif

Mazhar Abbas22 Aiman Mazhar

23

24

Riaz HussainShanza Riaz

Maida Munir Abid

/ '-= 7

Name of the Student Father's Name CNIC Percentage

CNIC PercentageFather's NameSr.
No.

Name of the Student

70.oo

3230455929278 70.00

663046084s896 70.00r.,SamiullahFaizeen Bukhari
70.00

3230469722306 68.33

3620116394056 68.33

36103282348s8 .66,67



25 Wisha Ahmad Saeed Ahmad 3630267299290 65.00

26 MUHAMMAD SALEEM'. 3640197965172 65.00

27 Eisha Saleem Saleem Akhtar Bhatti 3630232255530 65.00

28 Javairia Ali AliAkbar 3630364558148 6s.00

29 Munawar Ali Khan 3630428270030 65.00

30 asma Tahir mehmood 363A2t5640242 65.00

63.3331 Abid, Hussain 32t0286598292

)/- Muhammad Akhtar 544005s356s30 63.33

JJ Fatima Zeb Siddiqui Muhammad Aurangzeb 4220L88494704 61,.67

34 Asrar Ali Zulfiqar Ali 3630277544133 61.67

35 Aqsa Saboor khan Abdul saboor khan Lodhi 36302403s1390 60.00

36 Sidra Mahar Sadar u din mahar 4330485003308 60.00

3/ UMA IAMARA MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH 3210242659547 60.00

38 Arfa A shams-ul-haq kamran 36302821.14600 s8.33

39 Shaheer Ali Mukhtiar Hussain 3230452057167 58.33

40 Muhammad Arslan Muhammad Atta Ullah Tariq 3230483232313 58.33

41 Danish Shahzad Laghari Ghulam Asghai' 321.0363196125 s8.33

42 Wajeeha Naseer Ghulam Naseer 3830301731722 56.67

43 Fatima Hameed Abdul Hameed 3230473458816 s6.67

44 Rabeeyah Murriem Muhammad Mutiullah 5420106718854 56.67

45 Muhammad Zeeshan Ghulam Nazik 3240371012979 s6.67

46 Salman Naeem Naeem Akhlaq 3630321125595 56.67

47 Shahdais hashmi Faisal hashmi 3630262035363 5s.00

48 MEHRAN KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF RAFIQ 3230237585793 55.00

49 Tahmina Rasheed Rasheed Ahmad 3630109532582 5s.00

50 Linta Qalab Muhammad Yaseen 3120537446048 55.00

51 Hamza Riaz Riaz Ahmed 4220152432057 55.00

52 Rumaisa Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq Farooqi 3270301,326624 53.33

53 Farwa Naveed Naveed akhtar 36L0374777232 51.67

54 Syeda Rida.e.Zainab Gillani Syed Asad Gillani 3630263L40578

56 Ansa Saleem Muhammad Saleem 3610372892410 50.00

57 Fasi hun nisa Tariq Masood 3610209972082 s0.00

58 DANIA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED TAHIR 3240315683570 50.00

59 Unsa Fatima Javaid lqbal 4200046337582 50.00

60 Ayesha Akmal Rao Muhammad Akmal Rao 3610347L64220 50.00

6t Laiba Mahmood Mahmood Ahmad 3630263352288 50.00

62 Abu Bakar Qamar Qamar Masood 3630279664275 50.00

63 IQRA JAMEEL MUHAMMAD JAMEEL 3240312364258 45.00

64 MUNEEBA SAMREEN BILAL AHMED 3230210638654 45.00

65 Zara Riaz Riaz Hussain 3230333987976 43.33

66 Aimen Safdar Bajwa Muhammad Safdar Hussain 3630233934790 41.67

67 FAREEHA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA 3240345019ss6 41..67

68 Nouf A Muhammad Ahsan Malik 9040301096960 41,.67

69 Sana Chauhdary Chauhdary Muhammad 3660326838856 40.00

-/* /' /'-

7

G"

SAMAN SALEEM

lqra Munawar

Bushra Naseem

Ayesha akhtar

51,.67

/



70 Talia Ahmad Bashir Ahmad 3610290696684 40.00

71 Nimra Shahid Muhammad Shahid iqbal 3$A272944204 38.33

72 Saba bibi Hashmat Hussain 321OLL4781622 36.67

M.Sc. (Hons.) Plant Breeding And Genetics

M.Sc. (Hons.) Plant Pathology

MS Poultary Science

61.67lshfaq Hussain 2 383231 Adeena lshfa

332038265276L 53.332 SohailAbbas Muhammad Riaz Tahir

Muhammad Younas 3630233088254 51.67a
J Tanzeela Younas

5L.67Muhammad Yousuf lqbal 36303490632194 Khahish lqbal

3230342689639 50.005 Muhammad Shafique Muhammad Sharif

Ateeq ur Rehman 3610185579102 50.006 Hamna Ateeq

36302221.1.4991. 38.337 Rimsha sharif m.shaif

I Muhammad Shahraiz Muhammad Sajid Athar 363021.2602825 68.33

3630228642480 60.002 Aliza Riaz Muhammad Riaz-ul-haq

Sadiq Muhammad 3630272067107 56.67a
J Ghulam Mujtaba

3610141,321198 5s.004 Laiba Mohsin Mohsin Farooq

4250:779252834 53.335 Javeria Muhammad lrfan Shahid

Shoukat Hussain 3630439319060 51..676 Sadia Shoukat

50.00Aqsa Aziz AbdulAziz 32303332780687

3230434132527 50.008 Adnan Shafi Muhammad Shafi

Muhammad lqbal Malik 3630209770225 21,.679 Muhammad Sheharyar Malik

Altaf Ahmad 3630283892010 96.671 Saira Altaf

2 Hassan Taloot Muhammad Taloot Afzal 3230410369297

lmtiaz Ahmad Khan 323A409248281a
J Kashaif lmtiaz

3120536090565ABDUL MAJEED4 Muhammad ljaz Hussain

.32304490052595 Abdul Rasheed

50.003230468467523Muhammad Umair
3630436868442 31..67Muhammad lsmail7 Sidra lsmail

3630430L657828 Muhammad Akram

Sr.
N^

Name of the Student tr'atherf s Name CNIC Percentage

Sr.
l\Ia

Name of the Student Father's Name CNIC Percentage

Fatherts Name CNIC PercentageSr.
No.

Name of the Student

95,00

88.33
'86.67

71..67Tahir Rasheed

Muhammad'lshtaq6

30.00Aqsa Akram

A 8

:,:



M.Sc. (Hons.)

M.Sc. (Hons.) Soil Science

93.33Pervaiz,Akhtar 36103119035621

83.3336103L4417492Mazhar Nawaz2
76.673620381009153Rehmana

J

75.003610326799235Jannat4 Zain Ul Abdein
75.003610334101087M. Waris5 Zameer Waris chughtai
65.C1036103350135s3Muhammad saleem6 Mudassar Ali
6s.003610399130917Muhammad Sarwar Zahid7 Mirza Jawad Ahmad
56.673630251115913Muhammad Nasir Rashid8 zain ullah

3660285794920 55.00Malaika Zaman9 Malaika Zaman
55.003660344330686Farman Ali10 Rabia Seher
50.003230487917531Nazar Hussain11 Waseem Akhtar

3210275665105 98.33Athar Shabbir1 Muhammad Akash

91,.6736302s1526229Zafar ullah khan2 Ahmad sheraz
90.00Rana KhalilAhmad 3630392834091a

J Ali Raza Raza

3630217596571. 90.00Malik. M.Hassan4 M. Ali Hassan

88.333630418721-6505 Mehwish bibi Ghulam Nasir

88.33Mushtaq Aashiq 363033229s8486 Alishba Mumtaz
42301.66406244 88.33Muhammad Sagheer7 Qurat ulAin

88.3336302400381438 Zoraiz Amjad Muhammad Amjad Ali

3650177033655 85.00Riaz Ahmed9 Moazzam Riza

81.673630289504685Kamran Rashid10 Diyan Rashid
81.67363027262308511 M. Jawad Sultan M.Shafi
76.67M.Shahid 3320312022977t2 Ubaid Rehman

3630307218s25 73.33Malik M Asshiq13 Malik M Yameen
70.0036304714s853814 Attiqa Qayyum Abdul Qayyum

3630262733646 70,00Nasir Habib15 Maryam Nasir
70,003630275561990t6 Huma Nadir Muhammad Nadir Khan

32202s6359363 50.00Abdul Hameed Khant7 Huzaifa Luqman

3230345913899 45.00M.Aslam18 Abdul Rehman
43.333620381376171.t9 Kumail Raza Zamin Raza

40.00Allah Dita 3330228320221.20 M lbrahim

9

A.-- &

Sr.
No.

Father's Name CNIC Percentage

Laiwar

Atta Ur Rehman

Sr.
Nn

Name of the Student Father's Name CNIC Percentage



M.Sc. (Hons.) Weed Science

MBA Regular

MBA Executive

53.333630456917233Muhammad Javed1 Muhammad Adil

3630210060871 100.00Malik Shafqat Hussain1 Ali Raza

32L030L326624 96.67Muhammad Rafiq Farooqi2 Rumaisa Rafiq

81,.67Muhammad Afzal 3610224321735Muhammad Umair Afzal1J
3630303791523 76.67Ditta4 Fawad Ahmad Makki

68.33363042286s684Rao Muhammad Musharraf5 Muiladas Musharraf
66.67Bashir Ahmed 3330386181277Kashif Bashir6

3630269805347 65.00Najm Us Saqib7 Zain Ul Abideen
3610375268327 61..67Muhammad lsmail Khan8 Samair Ahmed Khan

60.00lrfan Ali 36304325148389 Aqsa a

56.6736302s200000sMuhammad Qayyum10 Zeeshan Ahmed
s6,673630232395330Ghulam Hassan11 lVluhammad Almas

3630177268230 55.00RafiqueMaria at2
36.673630293159239Muhammad Azam Rana13 Muhammad Muazam Rana

85.00Muhammad Sajid Ali1 Kashaf Ali
76.67333A279775058Abdul Majeed2 Muhammad Shayan malik

33L0A46496575M. BilalJ lzhan Ali
36302124441.01Rab Nawaz4 AHMAD NAWAZ

77.673630233636369Abdul Majeed Khan5 lVluhammad Umair Khan

6 Muhammad Nadeem Qureshi

U nsar,Naeem 'tJ lla hZaeem Ahmed Eitsam
.33Muhammad FarooqMuhammad Saqib Khan

Muhammad Kamran9 Maryam Kamran
36302704641,19 s8.33Akhlaq Nasir10 Murtaza Akhlaq

48.333610353936702Mohammad Munir HamdaniAin Muqadas Fatima11

Sr.
No.

\ame of the Student Father's Name CNIC Percentage

Sr.
No.

Name of the Student Father's Name CNIC Percentage

Sr.
No.

Name of the Student f,'atherts Name CNIC Percentage

363020s48344s

73.33

73.33

Hakim Ud Din 363023547s349 71..67

7 36302L7967673'. 5s.00

8
60.00

/^"i"



,0553

PhD Computer Science

PhD

3630217356388 99.00Nisar AhmadI Tayyaba Nisar
94.00Muhammad Ajmal 321-034s3487892 Aamir Sohail

36302343L8940 93.00Malik Muhammad Amjad1J Maria Anum
88.0036104448628664 Memoona Kalsoom Muhammad Aslam

78.00Habib ullah Khan 323031.4707L1-65 Rabia Habib

3210275134547 83.001 Abdul Qadeer Mudasar AbdulWaheed

3220348726863 81.002 Muhammad Yasir Mujeeb UtHaq Khan '

79.00Shah Muhammad 31201.49529969J Muhammad Shehzad

321.0243607082 75.004 Ramsha Ahmad Munir Ahmad Khan

3630291049539 73.005 Muhammad Kashan Basit Muhammad Ashraf

3630204748939 7t.oo6 Ahmad Hasham Muhammad Hanif
7L.OO36302449920s37 Zaid Sarfraz Sarfraz Hussain

66.00Mahboob Ahmed 32102088047028 Sarosh Fatima

3630272830771, 65.00Rana Arbab Haider Muhammad Shafiq Sajid

64.00Khuda Bakhsh 323031487873510 Muhammad Shahzad

61.0011 MUSTAJIB UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD AKRAM 3630288440935

3630212986245 52.00t2 Shahzaib Ahmad Ansari Jahangir Ahmad

47.00Muhammad Mujahid 363026721417313 Hafiz Muhammad Saim

3231040341259 47.00T4 Muhamamd Taimoor Muhammad Azam Khan

43.00363026571138015 Durdana Rehman Abdul Rehman Khan

38.00Naveed Ahmed 3610221237568i6 Rubab Naveed

28.00Abdul Raoof 3630227872268t7 Sonia Kiran

&

Ph.D. Agri. Economics

Sr. :,ii i l.ii..r 
:'..€N.IC

,"'..:.:=:..t1.i.!1. . . ":'

PercentageFather's Name

80.00'Mushtaq Ahmad1

Sr.
No.

,' N:ame of Jhel Studentl CNIC Percentage

Sr.
No.

Name of the Student Fatherrs Name CNIC Percentage

9

A

t7



PhD Entomolgoy

PhD Food Science and Techonology

PhD Human Nutrition And Dietetics

PhD Horticulture

PhD Plant Breeding And Genetics

3630237347400 73.00Muhammad Iqbal Samar1 Nimra Batool
64.00Anwar Ali 3t20s595929072 Farman Ali

Abdul 76t0357048 13 89.00Muhammad Usman

Gulzar Ahmad 36101 rt3l0l72 60.001 Asma Jabeen

Muhammad Asghar 3630277662066 57.002 Maira Sahar

3630313060396 55.00a
J Muneeba Azhar Azhar

Name.of,' e',S

1 Muhammad Tariq Muhammad Afzal 3220182492069 81.00

2 Sabtain Rafique Rafique Ahmad 3230426263275 57.00

No,
3630208896690 66.001 Mahnoor Naeem Muhammad Naeem

57.4036302946919032 Junaid Imam

/-*

Sr.
No.

Name of the Student Father's Name CNIC Percentage

Sr.
No.

Name of the Student Father's Name Percentage

1

Sr.
t\T^

Name of the Student Father's Name CNIC Percentage

Sr.
No.

Father's Name CNIC Percentage

i. t: lll:
Percentage

Imam Bakhsh



t-

PhD Soil Science

l. .1 - 
----

Controller of Examination

88.00Rana Shabir Ahmed 32303900116571 Rana Sohail

84.00363025791 50492 Muhammad Talha Fayyaz Ahrnad Tahir
74.00Chaudhary 3630231330036J Maryam Chaudhary

3240392945395 49.00Rasool Bakhsh4 Ubaid Ullah

Sr.
No.

Name of the Student Father's Name CNIC Percentage
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